
  

2023 SUMMER FUN PRE-SCHOOL PLAY 
All sessions run from 10am to 12noon 

*Playball from 10.45 to 11.30am 
#Kangatraining from 9.30 to 10.30am  

DAY DATE  RESERVE EVENT 

Monday 16-Jan Sylvan Park, Sylvan Park Ave, Milford Pre-School Play 

Wednesday 18-Jan Castor Bay Reserve, The Esplanade Pre-School Play 

Monday 23-Jan Jutland Rd Reserve, Hauraki Pre-School Play 

Wednesday 25-Jan Kennedy Park, Beach Road, Castor Bay Pre-School Play 

Wednesday 1-Feb Lake House Arts Centre, Fred Thomas Drive Pre-School Play 

Wednesday 8-Feb Castor Bay Reserve, The Esplanade KT + Pre-School Play 

Monday  13-Feb Seine Road Reserve, Forrest Hill Pre-School Play + PB 

Wednesday 15-Feb Milford Reserve, Craig Rd Milford KT + Pre-School Play 

Monday 20-Feb Sunnynook Park, Tonkin Drive, Sunnynook Pre-School Play + PB 

Wednesday 22-Feb Lake House Arts Centre, Fred Thomas Drive KT + Pre-School Play 

Monday 27-Feb Seine Road Reserve, Forrest Hill Pre-School Play + PB 

Wednesday 1-Mar Castor Bay Reserve, The Esplanade KT + Pre-School Play 

Monday 6-Mar Sunnynook Park, Tonkin Drive, Sunnynook Pre-School Play + PB 

Wednesday 8-Mar Sylvan Park, Sylvan Park Ave, Milford KT + Pre-School Play 

Monday 13-Mar Seine Road Reserve, Forrest Hill Pre-School Play + PB 

Wednesday 15-Mar Lake House Arts Centre, Fred Thomas Drive KT + Pre-School Play 

Monday 20-Mar Milford Reserve, Craig Rd, Milford Pre-School Play + PB 

Wednesday 22-Mar Castor Bay Reserve, The Esplanade  KT + Pre-School Play 

Monday 27-Mar Sunnynook Park, Tonkin Drive, Sunnynook Pre-School Play + PB 

Wednesday 29-Mar Jutland Rd Reserve, Hauraki KT + Pre-School Play 

 


